
Divine Liturgies Schedule for Cornell University & Binghamton University 

Fall 2023 & Spring 2024 

 

Divine Liturgies are from 9:00 am to 11:00 am, and are held at the following locations: 

 

Cornell: 314 Anabel Taylor Hall – 548 College Avenue, Ithaca, NY 14850 

Binghamton:  St. Gregory the Illuminator Armenian Church – 12 Corbett Ave., Binghamton, NY 13903 

 

Fall 2023:  
Date Cornell Binghamton 

Sat 16-Sep X 
 

Sat 23-Sep 
 

X 

Sat 30-Sep X 
 

Sat 7-Oct Fall Break X 

Sat 14-Oct X 
 

Sat 21-Oct 
 

Fall Break 

Sat 28-Oct X 
 

Sat 4-Nov 
 

X 

Sat 11-Nov X 
 

Sat 18-Nov Thanksgiving 
 

Sat 25-Nov Thanksgiving 
 

Sat 2-Dec X 
 

Sat 9-Dec Finals X 

Sat 16-Dec Christmas Break Christmas Break 

Sat 23-Dec 
  

Sat 30-Dec 
  

Spring 2024: 
 

Date Cornell Binghamton 

Sat 13-Jan 
  

Sat 20-Jan 
  

Sat 27-Jan 
  

Sat 3-Feb X 
 

Sat 10-Feb 
 

X 

Sat 17-Feb X 
 

Sat 24-Feb Feb Break 
 

Sat 2-Mar X Spring Break 

Sat 9-Mar 
 

Spring Break 

Sat 16-Mar X 
 

Sat 23-Mar 
 

X 

Sat 30-Mar Spring Break 
 

Sat 6-Apr Spring Break 
 

Sat 13-Apr 
 

X 

Sat 20-Apr X 
 

Sat 27-Apr Holy Week Holy Week 

Sat 4-May Holy Week Holy Week 

Sat 11-May Finals Summer 

 

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/43.1158802,-76.0507944/anabel+taylor+hall/@42.6087263,-76.8566456,9z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x89d0821bff9b7f0d:0x5ecfcfef61aecce1!2m2!1d-76.4855954!2d42.4448839?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/43.1158802,-76.0507944/12+Corbett+Ave,+Binghamton,+NY+13903/@42.5985788,-76.6980816,9z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x89daef4f9b8ff0a9:0xb4edd5d20f3272db!2m2!1d-75.9139784!2d42.0793354?entry=ttu

